DI-8B33 True RMS Input Modules
FEATURES
• Interfaces to RMS Voltage (0-300V)
or RMS Current (0-1A)
• Designed for Standard Operation
with frequencies of 45Hz to 1000Hz
(extended range to 10kHz)
• Compatible with standard current and

Block Diagram
DI-8B33 True RMS Input Modules
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Range Output Range
DI-8B33-01 0mV to 100mV 0V to +5V
DI-8B33-02 0V to 1V 0V to +5V
DI-8B33-03 0V to 10V 0V to +5V
DI-8B33-04 0V to 150V 0V to +5V
DI-8B33-05 0V to 300V 0V to +5V
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger
241 Springside Drive